
MA 26200 FINAL  

Wednesday, May 3, 2023   1:00-3:00 p.m. 

 

Justin Cummings     CL50 224 

Benjamin Mudrak     CL50 224 

Yiran Liu       CL50 224 

Shaver Phagan      LILY 1105 

Raechel Polak (sections 593,594)  LILY 1105 

Shahbaz Khan      LILY 1105 

Jack Weiland      STEW 130 

Mateo Matijasevick     STEW 130 

Christian Hokaj     MTHW 210 

Daniel Leyva      UC 114 

Raechel Polak (sections 580,581)  UC 114 

 



O 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 214 O 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 313 314 O

101 102 103 104 105 N 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 214 N 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 313 314 N 401 402 403 404 405

101 102 103 104 105 M 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 M 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 313 M 401 402 403 404 405

101 102 103 104 105 106 L 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 L 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 313 L ` 401 402 403 404 405 406

101 102 103 104 105 106 K 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 K 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 K 401 402 403 404 405 406

101 102 103 104 105 106 107 J 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 J 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312 J 401 402 403 404 405 406 407

101 102 103 104 105 106 107 I 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 I 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 I 401 402 403 404 405 406 407

101 102 103 104 105 106 H 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 H 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 311 H 401 402 403 404 405 406

101 102 103 104 105 106 G 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 G 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 G 401 402 403 404 405 406

101 102 103 104 105 106 F 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 F 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 310 F 401 402 403 404 405 406

101 102 103 104 105 E 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 E 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 E 401 402 403 404 405

101 102 103 104 105 D 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 D 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 309 D 401 402 403 404 405

101 102 103 104 105 C 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 C 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 C 401 402 403 404 405

101 102 103 104 B 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 B 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 B 401 402 403 404

A 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 A 301 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 A

MA 26200
FINAL 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023
1:00-3:00 pm

CL50 224

Benjamin Mudrak Justin Cummings Yiran Liu



X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X

W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13

X V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 X V X V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13

U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18 U19 U20

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 T17 T18 T19 T20

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19 Q20

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20

O1 O2 O3 O4 O5 O6 O7 O8 O9 O10 O O11 O12 O13 O14 O15 O16 O17 O18 O19 O20

N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 N7 N8 N9 N10 N N11 N12 N13 N14 N15 N16 N17 N18 N19 N20

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10 M M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10 L L11 L12 L13 L14 L15 L16 L17 L18 L19 L20

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K7 K8 K9 K10 K K11 K12 K13 K14 K15 K16 K17 K18 K19 K20

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 J18 J19 J20

I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 I7 I8 I9 I10 I I11 I12 I13 I14 I15 I16 I17 I18 I19 I20

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 G17 G18 G19 G20

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 F20

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E E11 E12 E13 E14 E15 E16 E17 E18 E19 E20

D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 D D11 D12 D13 D14 D15 D16 D17 D18 D19 D20

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16 C17 C18 C19 C20

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20

X A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 X A X A7 A8 A9 A10 A11 A12 A13 A14

MA 26200
FINAL

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 
1:00-3:00 p.m.

LILY 1105

Shahbaz Khan
R. Polak (sections 

593/594)

S. Phagan



A11 A9 A7 A5 A3 A1 A A2 A4 A6 A8 A10 A12

B15 B13 B11 B9 B7 B5 B3 B1 B B2 B4 B6 B8 B10 B12 B14 B16

C19 C17 C15 C13 C11 C9 C7 C5 C3 C1 C C2 C4 C6 C8 C10 C12 C14 C16 C18 C20

D19 D17 D15 D13 D11 D9 D7 D5 D3 D1 D D2 D4 D6 D8 D10 D12 D14 D16 D18 D20

E19 E17 E15 E13 E11 E9 E7 E5 E3 E1 E E2 E4 E6 E8 E10 E12 E14 E16 E18 E20

F19 F17 F15 F13 F11 F9 F7 F5 F3 F1 F F2 F4 F6 F8 F10 F12 F14 F16 F18 F20

G19 G17 G15 G13 G11 G9 G7 G5 G3 G1 G G2 G4 G6 G8 G10 G12 G14 G16 G18 G20

H19 H17 H15 H13 H11 H9 H7 H5 H3 H1 H H2 H4 H6 H8 H10 H12 H14 H16 H18 H20

J19 J17 J15 J13 J11 J9 J7 J5 J3 J1 J J2 J4 J6 J8 J10 J12 J14 J16 J18 J20

K19 K17 K15 K13 K11 K9 K7 K5 K3 K1 K K2 K4 K6 K8 K10 K12 K14 K16 K18 K20

L19 L17 L15 L13 L11 L9 L7 L5 L3 L1 L L2 L4 L6 L8 L10 L12 L14 L16 L18 L20

M19 M17 M15 M13 M11 M9 M7 M5 M3 M1 M M2 M4 M6 M8 M10 M12 M14 M16 M18 M20

N19 N17 N15 N13 N11 N9 N7 N5 N3 N1 N N2 N4 N6 N8 N10 N12 N14 N16 N18 N20

O19 O17 O15 O13 O11 O9 O7 O5 O3 O1 O O2 O4 O6 O8 O10 O12 O14 O16 O18 O20

P21 P19 P17 P15 P13 P11 P9 P7 P5 P3 P1 P P2 P4 P6 P8 P10 P12 P14 P16 P18 P20 P22

Q21 Q19 Q17 Q15 Q13 Q11 Q9 Q7 Q5 Q3 Q1 Q Q2 Q4 Q6 Q8 Q10 Q12 Q14 Q16 Q18 Q20 Q22

R21 R19 R17 R15 R13 R11 R9 R7 R5 R3 R1 R R2 R4 R6 R8 R10 R12 R14 R16 R18 R20 R22

S21 S19 S17 S15 S13 S11 S9 S7 S5 S3 S1 S S2 S4 S6 S8 S10 S12 S14 S16 S18 S20 S22

T21 T19 T17 T15 T13 T11 T9 T7 T5 T3 T1 T T2 T4 T6 T8 T10 T12 T14 T16 T18 T20 T22

U21 U19 U17 U15 U5 U3 U1 U U2 U4 U6 U16 U18 U20 U22

BACK

STAGE

MA 26200
FINAL 
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1:00-3:00 p.m.

STEW 130

Jack Weiland Mateo Matijasevick 



Back of Room

K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K K K21 K22

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J16 J J21 J22

I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 I I7 I8 I9 I10 I11 I12 I13 I14 I15 I16 I I17 I18 I19 I20 I21 I22

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 G G17 G18 G19 G20 G21 G22

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F F17 F18 F19 F20 F21 F22

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 E13 E14 E15 E16 E E17 E18 E19 E20 E21 E22

D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D D7 D8 D9 D10 D11 D12 D13 D14 D15 D16 D D17 D18 D19 D20 D21 D22

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16 C C17 C18 C19 C20 C21 C22

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A A7 A8 A9 A10 A11 A12 A13 A14 A15 A16 A A17 A18 A19 A20 A21 A22

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

MTHW 210
MA 26200

FINAL
Wednesday, May 3,2023

1:00-3:00 p.m.

Christian Hokaj



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15

O1 O2 O3 O4 O5 O6 O7 O8 O9 O10 O11 O12 O13 O14 O15

N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 N7 N8 N9 N10 N11 N12 N13 N14 N15

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10 L11 L12 L13 L14 L15

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K7 K8 K9 K10 K11 K12 K13 K14 K15

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15

I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 I7 I8 I9 I10 I11 I12 I13 I14 I15

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15

G1 G2 G3 G4 G8 G6 G G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 F13 F14 F15

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 E13 E14 E15

D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 D11 D12 D13 D14 D15

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15

A1 A2 A3

UC 114
MA 26200

FINAL
Wednesday, May 3, 2023

1:00-3:00 p.m.

Raechel Polak (sections 
580, 581)

Daniel Leyva 


